Organization
Polk County Sheriff's Office
Mount Pleasant Correctional Facility

Fort Dodge Police Department

Partnerships in Prevention Science Institute - lowa

Des Moines Police Department
Fayette County Sheriff's Office
Clinton Police Department

Story County Sheriff's Office

State Public Defender

Muscatine Police Department
Sioux City Police Department
BCLUW Community School District
Janesville Police Department
Jasper County Attorney's Office
Iowa Judicial Branch

Marshall County Sheriff's Office
Polk County Board of Supervisors
Johnston Police Department

Clive Police Department

Altoona Police Department

Nevada Police Department

Boone County Board of Health
Pella Police Department
Winneshiek County Sheriff's Office

Newton Police Department

Byrne JAG - Criminal Justice Enhancements Solicitation

Polk County Advanced De-escalation Training for Law Enforcement Officers
Scanning for Drug Detection

2023 JAG Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant

Lights...Camera...Prevention!: Implementation and Evaluation of a Youth-Led Public Service Announcement (PSA) Contest for Substance Use Prevention Am

Innovative Software for Data Analysis related to Financial Crimes

Deputy Chris SchveigerFayette County Sheriff's Office, Fayette County Iowa
2023 Byrne JAG Grant City of Clinton

Story County Byrne JAG Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant

State Public Defender Digital Forensics Resources DSM Adult Field Office
Byrne JAG - Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant

2023 Byrne Criminal, Justice Enhancement Grant

Grant request for Vape Detectors in the BCLUW high school.

Janesville Police Department - ShieldWare RMS Enhancement

2023 Jasper County Narcotics Analysis Technology and Equipment Grant Project
Byrne-JAG Application to Support Treatment Courts

Byrne JAG-Criminal Enhancement Grant

Polk County Criminal Justice Coordinating Council Data Assessment Dashboard

Johnston Police Department RFP-Automated License Plate Recognition System

Clive Police Department Program to Reduce Use of Force Incidents through Interactive and Scenario-Based Training.

Byrne JAG - Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant Special Solicitation -

Apex Office- Virtual Reality Training

YSS Byrne Jag Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant

Byrne JAG- Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant Pella Iowa Police Department
Equipment to improve community health and safety

City of Newton ALPR Program

Total

$

15,000

42,106

23,851

16,473

8,245

36,340

15,239

9,500

27,290

19,430

36,000

9,784

7,500

32,215

8,806

12,000

18,000

15,000

29,995

19,404

29,995

11,000

2,500

37,240

13,600
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