	Byrne JAG - Criminal Justice Enhancements Solicitation		
Organization	Title	Total	
Polk County Sheriff's Office	Polk County Advanced De-escalation Training for Law Enforcement Officers	\$	15,000
Mount Pleasant Correctional Facility	Scanning for Drug Detection	\$	42,106
Fort Dodge Police Department	2023 JAG Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant	\$	23,851
Partnerships in Prevention Science Institute	- Iowa LightsCameraPrevention!: Implementation and Evaluation of a Youth-Led Public Service Announcement (PSA) Contest for Substance Use Prevention	Am \$	16,473
Des Moines Police Department	Innovative Software for Data Analysis related to Financial Crimes	\$	8,245
Fayette County Sheriff's Office	Deputy Chris SchveigerFayette County Sheriff's Office, Fayette County Iowa	\$	36,340
Clinton Police Department	2023 Byrne JAG Grant City of Clinton	\$	15,239
Story County Sheriff's Office	Story County Byrne JAG Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant	\$	9,500
State Public Defender	State Public Defender Digital Forensics Resources DSM Adult Field Office	\$	27,290
Muscatine Police Department	Byrne JAG - Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant	\$	19,430
Sioux City Police Department	2023 Byrne Criminal, Justice Enhancement Grant	\$	36,000
BCLUW Community School District	Grant request for Vape Detectors in the BCLUW high school.	\$	9,784
Janesville Police Department	Janesville Police Department - ShieldWare RMS Enhancement	\$	7,500
Jasper County Attorney's Office	2023 Jasper County Narcotics Analysis Technology and Equipment Grant Project	\$	32,215
Iowa Judicial Branch	Byrne-JAG Application to Support Treatment Courts	\$	8,806
Marshall County Sheriff's Office	Byrne JAG-Criminal Enhancement Grant	\$	12,000
Polk County Board of Supervisors	Polk County Criminal Justice Coordinating Council Data Assessment Dashboard	\$	18,000
Johnston Police Department	Johnston Police Department RFP-Automated License Plate Recognition System	\$	15,000
Clive Police Department	Clive Police Department Program to Reduce Use of Force Incidents through Interactive and Scenario-Based Training.	\$	29,995
Altoona Police Department	Byrne JAG - Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant Special Solicitation -	\$	19,404
Nevada Police Department	Apex Office- Virtual Reality Training	\$	29,995
Boone County Board of Health	YSS Byrne Jag Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant	\$	11,000
Pella Police Department	Byrne JAG- Criminal Justice Enhancement Grant Pella Iowa Police Department	\$	2,500
Winneshiek County Sheriff's Office	Equipment to improve community health and safety	\$	37,240
Newton Police Department	City of Newton ALPR Program	\$	13,600